
WO Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName SCORE

1 A AG CATS LIGHTNING REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL

2 A SMOOTH LIL KIT KAT JESSICA FLOYD BOOKER, TX JESSICA FLOYD

3 A PLAYERETTE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND

4 A AS SWEET FIFTEEN TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

5 L SWINGIN SMOOTHIE DENNIS SIGLER WHITESBORO, TX MARY BETH ELLIS

6 I IS METELLA CAT PAM CLEMENTS CAVE CREEK, AZ PAM CLEMENTS

7 A COMEGETUSOME JESS & KATHY PHIFER FOREST GROVE, OR KATHY PHIFER

8 L IM NOT BLU SHADOW B RANCH HARRISON, AR JOHN BERRY

9 I DESIRES A GUN STEPHANIE CROFT ALVA, OK STEPHANIE CROFT

10 A MISS LACEY PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES SAINT ELMO, IL LANGSTON PATTILLO

11 L CAT XCELLENT TYLOR R TODD REXFORD, KS TYLOR R TODD

12 I IG LITTLE GUY CAT ROBERT MASTERSON GUTHRIE, TX WENDY MASTERSON

13 I PG DUELLA ADAM DOBBELS BLANCHARD, OK ADAM DOBBELS

14 I CD SUGARBRITCHES TRAVIS GROVER CRESCO, IA KATE GROVER

15 I METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN

16 I COUNTIN THE DAYS PAMELA SMITH KANSAS, OK PAMELA SMITH

16.1 A COUGARS DIESEL BILL & CATHERINE LACY CRESTED BUTTE, CO RACHAEL LACY

17 L MISS METALLIC RUBY ROBERT & SYLVIA DEONIER GODDARD, KS ROBERT DEONIER

18 A HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

19 I KINKY REY DEVON MACARTHUR MARIETTA, OK DEVON MACARTHUR

20 I IS BACK STREET CAT HARRISON FAMILY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK FRANK HARRISON

21 I IS JUST GETTIN STARTED BILL CARTER MOUNDS, OK BILL CARTER

22 I IG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

23 I/L CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNER SOUTHWORTH

24 A AS LEXUS SMOOTH JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

25 A WAY TO NAUGHTY BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS

26 I IS AS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

27 A INTELLICAT NASH JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX MARY AGNES JOHNSON

28 A AG AS CATS N FRECKLES ROBERT TREGEMBA LAWRENCE, KS ROBERT TREGEMBA

29 A BLUEISTHENEWBLACK RICK CROFT CHEROKEE, OK RICK CROFT

30 A NU KAT BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

31 I IG A CAT NAMED JOHNNY AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES

32 I IS SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

32.1 L COUGARS DIESEL BILL & CATHERINE LACY CRESTED BUTTE, CO RACHAEL LACY

33 A AG CDS SMART DELIGHT RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL

34 A AS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

35 A SHOSHAWNA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

36 I IG IS AS SMOOTH MOVEZ TINA LATTANZIO SAN CLEMENTE, CA TINA LATTANZIO

37 I ISABELLA LEA ANDY & KAREN BECKSTEIN UNIONDALE, IN ANDY  BECKSTEIN

38 L GSR MR METALLIC DANIEL HENRICHS BLACKHAWK, SD DANIEL HENRICHS

39 L  KICKIN IT N THE STIX JACOB MORRIS IDABEL, OK JACOB MORRIS

40 I IG IS ONE LITTLE ROYALTY HARLAND & JODY RADOMSKE WEATHERFORD, TX JODY RADOMSKE

41 A AS SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

42 A AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

43 I IS PRINCESS METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER

44 L HERSHEY HISS ALLEY RANCHES WALSH, CO LAKEN ALLEY

45 A CASHANOVA CAT JUNE HENDERSON GAINESVILLE, TX KIMBERLY HOWARD

46 A BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

47 L TUSPOT SHAKUR MINDY COSTELLO KAUFMAN, TX MINDY COSTELLO

48 L UNO CALIENTE CAT RADFORD QUARTER HORSE VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

49 I WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

50 I FOR THE REYCORD STAN WEANDER ARDMORE, OK LINDSEY SMITH

51 I IG CAT ABOUT HOUSTON AUSTRIA ARNOLD TERRELL, TX AUSTRIA ARNOLD

52 A/I METALLICS PRECIOUS GARRETT RIDDELS SHERMAN, TX GARRETT RIDDELS

53 A FOR THE REYCORD STAN WEANDER ARDMORE, OK LINDSEY SMITH

54 A AG REYCAN IN THE CASH PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LISA TAYLOR

55 A AG AS TAKE IT EAZEE JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

56 A YOU CANT BUY LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLVILL, TX TRACI SHEHADY
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57 A BRENDA RREYS BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

58 I IG METALICNESS KELSEY KENNEDY SHEFFIELD, TX KELSEY KENNEDY

59 A AS ADDISYNS BELLA CAT JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

60 A MAMAS STYLISH SOPHIE GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO

61 A DESIRES A GUN STEPHANIE CROFT ALVA, OK STEPHANIE CROFT

62 A METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN

63 L  REYSA MOVIN SHANNON & TRAVIS EDWARDS GREENWOOD, AR TRAVIS EDWARDS

64 I SMOOTH LIL KIT KAT JESSICA FLOYD BOOKER, TX JESSICA FLOYD

65 A FRECKLE KITTY ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

66 A AG CAT ABOUT HOUSTON AUSTRIA ARNOLD TERRELL, TX AUSTRIA ARNOLD

67 L PG DUELLA ADAM DOBBELS BLANCHARD, OK ADAM DOBBELS

68 A/I C SPOT BETTY MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER

69 A AS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

70 I IG IS CATS N FRECKLES ROBERT TREGEMBA LAWRENCE, KS ROBERT TREGEMBA

71 A OUR LITTLE HOTTIE PETE WOODS BLANCHARD, OK BOBBY WOODS

72 I COMEGETUSOME JESS & KATHY PHIFER FOREST GROVE, OR KATHY PHIFER

73 A/I CAT XCELLENT TYLOR R TODD REXFORD, KS TYLOR R TODD

74 A AG AS ONE LITTLE ROYALTY HARLAND & JODY RADOMSKE WEATHERFORD, TX JODY RADOMSKE

75 A AS MS BABY CAKES BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

76 A AG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

77 A AG A CAT NAMED JOHNNY AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES

78 L CD SUGARBRITCHES TRAVIS GROVER CRESCO, IA KATE GROVER

79 A COUNTIN THE DAYS PAMELA SMITH KANSAS, OK PAMELA SMITH

80 A AS JUST GETTIN STARTED BILL CARTER MOUNDS, OK BILL CARTER

81 A CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX CONNER SOUTHWORTH

82 A AS SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

83 L SKEETER HAWK T 6 HELEN OSTERMAN CHARLOTTE, TX DAN OSTERMAN

84 I CASHANOVA CAT JUNE HENDERSON GAINESVILLE, TX KIMBERLY HOWARD

85 I IS METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS VICK ETHERIDGE

86 I BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

87 L WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE NEW YORK, NY EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

88 A AG AS SMOOTH MOVEZ TINA LATTANZIO SAN CLEMENTE, CA TINA LATTANZIO

89 L REY SOME SUGAR ON MELAURA SCHROEDER MIDDLETON, ID LAURA SCHROEDER

90 A AS METELLA CAT PAM CLEMENTS CAVE CREEK, AZ PAM CLEMENTS

91 A J LOW BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

92 A KINKY REY DEVON MACARTHUR MARIETTA, OK DEVON MACARTHUR

93 I SHOSHAWNA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW

94 I/L HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

95 I HERSHEY HISS ALLEY RANCHES WALSH, CO LAKEN ALLEY

96 L LITTLE GUY CAT ROBERT MASTERSON GUTHRIE, TX WENDY MASTERSON

97 I BLUEISTHENEWBLACK RICK CROFT CHEROKEE, OK RICK CROFT

98 A/I IG AG MADERAS METTLE TREY FRICKE FRISCO, TX TREY FRICKE

99 A JUST LIKE ROYALTY SANDRA MCBRIDE AZLE, TX SANDRA MCBRIDE

100 A AG IMA REY KAT WILLIAM & BILLIE AYLESWORTH LIPAN, TX DUFF SINCLAIR

101 I IS METALLICOLENA VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

102 I IS SWEET FIFTEEN TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

103 I/L FRECKLE KITTY ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

104 A ISABELLA LEA ANDY & KAREN BECKSTEIN UNIONDALE, IN ANDY  BECKSTEIN

105 I GSR MR METALLIC DANIEL HENRICHS BLACKHAWK, SD DANIEL HENRICHS

106 A AS BACK STREET CAT HARRISON FAMILY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK FRANK HARRISON

107 I IM NOT BLU SHADOW B RANCH HARRISON, AR JOHN BERRY

108 A AS PRINCESS METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER

109 A AS SOUL SISTA JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX JAMES VANGILDER

110 I REY SOME SUGAR ON ME LAURA SCHROEDER MIDDLETON, ID LAURA SCHROEDER

111 A SHESA TUFF TEASPOON PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES SAINT ELMO, IL LANGSTON PATTILLO

112 I INTELLICAT NASH JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX MARY AGNES JOHNSON
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